Instruction Manual
QUARTZ HEAT LAMP ASSEMBLIES
Models
HQ450E, HQ900E, HQ1200E, HQ1500E,
HQ1800E, HQ2100E
HUQ375E, HUQ825E, HUQ1125E, HUQ1425E,
HUQ1725E, HUQ2025E
Version 2

the control box and can be connected to a
remote switch.
SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARD *
Model  Lamps Current Power Length
  Amps Watts mm
HQ450E 1 1.5 350 450
HQ900E 2 3.0 700 900
HQ1200E 3 4.6 1050 1200
HQ1500E 4 6.1 1400 1500
HQ1800E 4 6.1 1400 1800
HQ2100E 5 7.6 1750 2100
FABRICATOR *
Model  Lamps Current Power Length
  Amps Watts mm
HUQ375E 1 1.5 350 375
HUQ825E 2 3.0 700 825
HUQ1125E 3 4.6 1050 1125
HUQ1425E 4 6.1 1400 1425
HUQ1725E 4 6.1 1400 1725
HUQ2025E 5 7.6 1750 2025
*Specifications subject to change
PARTS INCLUDED
▪ One Heat Lamp Assembly (appropriate
model)